
CT 23028 BENITO GUASCH, ABEL ESP 99 CA Vic 52

CL 25215 CHIVA TOMAS, GERARD ESP 0 GA Lluïsos Mataro 57

CL 25587 FERNANDEZ SANS, CARLES ESP 98 CA Laietania 49

CL 80789 FUSTER AGUAYO, ALEX ESP 1 CA Laietania 50

CL 72886 GARI PINA, MARC ESP 1 GA Lluïsos Mataro 58

CL 82476 JANER GARCIA, TONI ESP 2 CA Calella 53

CL 21819 OLLER REIG, POL ESP 93 GEiE Gironí 59

CL 22383 PINYOL CASTANY, GUILLEM ESP 98 CA Vic 51

CL 69870 ROIG BOSOM, ARNAU ESP 2 CAV Andorra 56

CL 23428 ROURA FOIXA, ORIOL ESP 99 GEiE Gironí 60

CT 24387 SANGRA TOUCEDA, LEO AND 99 CAV Andorra 55

CT 23241 TROYANO ROIG, ALEIX ESP 96 CA Calella 54

CL 23139 ANGLADA MOLINA, MIQUEL ESP 99 CA Vic 52

CT 21490 BADOSA FONOLLOSA, JOSEP MA. ESP 89 GEiE Gironí 59

CL 13504 CAMPO GARCIA, DANIEL ESP 86 GA Lluïsos Mataro 57

CL 14343 CIURANS ROCA, ORIOL ESP 90 CA Laietania 49

CL 25529 CUELLAR GOMEZ, DAMIAN ESP 98 CA Calella 54

CL 24622 FUSTE CASTELLA, ROBERT ESP 83 CA Calella 53

CT 24096 GODO JIMENEZ, ALEX ESP 0 GEiE Gironí 60

CT 19324 GOMEZ LOZANO, CARLES AND 94 CAV Andorra 56

CT 21364 MONSECH SOLDEVILA, ARNAU ESP 97 GA Lluïsos Mataro 58

CT 21015 MOYA BETRIU, POL AND 96 CAV Andorra 55

CT 24513 SALA SANCHEZ, ARNAU ESP 0 CA Vic 51

CT 21976 SGHIOURI EL KHABBAZI, AYOUBE ESP 97 CA Laietania 50

CT 25538 ABAKOUY , YOUSSEF MAR 98 CA Vic 52

CT 24140 ARELLANO TRESSERRAS, ALEX ESP 96 CA Calella 53

CT 21925 BENITO BOVE, JORDI ESP 66 CA Vic 51

CT 25373 CARABAÑA VALENZUELA, NAHUEL ESP 99 CAV Andorra 56

CL 20947 FERNANDEZ CARRION, RICARD ESP 74 CA Laietania 49

CL 24591 GARCIA DIAZ, MANUEL ESP 73 CA Laietania 50

CT 25504 LACHKAR VALLOSERA, SERGI ESP 96 GEiE Gironí 59

CL 12825 LOPEZ FONT, ALBERT ESP 70 GA Lluïsos Mataro 57

CT 19665 MEUMANN SANZ, DANIEL ESP 95 GEiE Gironí 60

CT 20593 MORE FLORES, FERRAN ESP 96 CA Calella 54

CT 15121 SANZA ARRANZ, MARCOS ESP 77 CAV Andorra 55

CL 24126 VIVAS GLASER, DAN NOAH ESP 99 GA Lluïsos Mataro 58
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CT 11769 ALSINA PUJOLS, JORDI ESP 85 CA Vic 51

CT 25214 BLAL LAHLIMI, OUSSAMA MAR 0 GA Lluïsos Mataro 58

CL 23141 BRUSOSA BAULENAS, MARC ESP 99 CA Vic 52

CL 20412 CASADEVALL SAIZ, GERARD ESP 90 CA Laietania 49

CT 24604 DIEGUEZ DE CASTRO, DENIS AND 96 CAV Andorra 55

CT 23240 EL AMRANI , AYOUB MAR 93 CA Calella 53

CT 18891 GARCIA-CAMPERO PONS, ALBERT ESP 94 GEiE Gironí 59

CL 22208 PUERTAS CABEZAS, EDUARD ESP 98 GEiE Gironí 60

CT 21087 REGRAGI AHMADI, ILIAS ESP 96 CA Calella 54

CL 25218 SANCHEZ FERNANDEZ, JUAN ESP 0 GA Lluïsos Mataro 57

CL 25634 ZAERA BUSCA, CARLES ESP 0 CA Laietania 50

CL 14614 ABIAN DAMIANS, IGNASI ESP 86 CA Vic 51

CL 25374 BLASI BATLLORI, PAU AND 0 CAV Andorra 56

CT 21102 DOST , JEFFREY NED 71 CA Laietania 50

CL 24623 GITARO MORMELI, ALBERTO LUIS ESP 98 CA Calella 53

CL 25802 GOMEZ DE LA HOZ, FRANCISCO ESP 93 GA Lluïsos Mataro 58

CT 20902 GRAELLS FELIPO, NIL AND 96 CAV Andorra 55

CL 19513 MORALES BOADA, CARLES ESP 91 GEiE Gironí 60

CL 21123 PINYOL CASTANY, ELOI ESP 97 CA Vic 52

CT 24582 REY RUIZ, PAU ESP 0 GA Lluïsos Mataro 57

CT 23436 RODRIGUEZ ANGLADA, MIQUEL ESP 99 GEiE Gironí 59

CL 25389 SALA MONTEAGUDO, JOEL ESP 0 CA Calella 54

CL 13199 VALLES CORBALAN, JORDI ESP 85 CA Laietania

CT 24381 ADALID SORIANO, SERGI ESP 1 GA Lluïsos Mataro 58

CT 13269 AGUILERA LUIS, JOSE BENJAMIN ESP 87 CAV Andorra 55

CL 24398 EL AAS-AAS , SOHAIB MAR 99 CA Calella 53

CL 21808 FRADERA CASTELLO, PEP ESP 97 GEiE Gironí 59

CL 24125 GRAU SUBIRATS, MARTI ESP 99 GA Lluïsos Mataro 57

CL 17546 LOPEZ RIVAS, ALBERTO ESP 86 CA Vic 52

CT 24712 MAÑE GARCIA, IVAN ESP 0 CA Calella 54

CL 25397 MARCE CASANOVAS, GERARD ESP 99 GEiE Gironí 60

CT 20238 MERELO PASCAU, MARC ESP 97 CA Laietania 50

CT 14389 PUIG VILA, GERARD ESP 89 CA Laietania 49

CL 15007 ROCA CASTANY, GUILLEM ESP 91 CA Vic 51

CT 17683 VILCHEZ VENDRELL, MIQUEL ESP 93 CAV Andorra 56

CL 22520 BENKTIB HARRAK, BRAHIM ESP 98 CA Calella 54

CL 17933 COCERA MARTINEZ, DAVID ESP 69 GA Lluïsos Mataro 57

CT 2682 CONSEGAL CODERCH, XAVIER ESP 73 CAV Andorra

CT 20710 CORADO QUIROS, DANIEL ESP 76 CA Laietania 49

CT 20413 DONAIRE MALAGELADA, JOSEP ESP 78 GEiE Gironí 60

CL 20714 MOYA MUNMANY, ARNAU ESP 96 CA Vic 51

CT 22371 PALAU ROIG, XAVIER ESP 62 GA Lluïsos Mataro 58

CL 23064 PRADAS OLIVER, BERNAT ESP 95 GEiE Gironí 59

CL 21305 PUIG BESA, ALBERT ESP 97 CA Calella 53

CT 21177 SAGRERA RIUS, XAVIER ESP 68 CA Vic 52

CL 23119 VARELA MAJO, MARTI ESP 98 CA Laietania 50

400m vallas (0,91) MASC. AL_ABM
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CL 25854 BELTRA VELA, DAVID ESP 74 CA Calella 54

CT 3883 ESTIVILL RETORTILLO, ENRIC ESP 62 CA Laietania 50

CT 22330 JULIA BONMATI, MARC ESP 78 GEiE Gironí 59

CL 23089 MARTELL MACIA, JOAN ESP 94 GEiE Gironí 60

CL 25847 MATEOS DIAZ, JAVIER ESP 68 GA Lluïsos Mataro 58

CL 25851 MUMANY CAMPDERROS, JOSEP ESP 65 CA Calella 53

CT 23493 OLEA PEREZ, UNAI AND 84 CAV Andorra 55

CT 24261 POULET FERNANDEZ, KEVIN AND 91 CAV Andorra 56

CL 22269 QUERALT FERNANDEZ, MIQUEL ESP 66 GA Lluïsos Mataro 57

CL 20716 SERRAT TORRES, MATEU ESP 96 CA Vic 52

CL 22316 SOLA PIJUAN, FRANCESC ESP 86 CA Vic 51

CT 2190 TIRADO CHAVES, IVAN ESP 77 CA Laietania 49

CT 23240 EL AMRANI , AYOUB MAR 93 CA Calella 53

CL 24622 FUSTE CASTELLA, ROBERT ESP 83 CA Calella 53

CL 21595 PEREZ HIDALGO, ALAN ESP 97 CA Calella 53

CT 21087 REGRAGI AHMADI, ILIAS ESP 96 CA Calella 53

CT 24534 AZNAR BALLDES, ALEIX ESP 0 CA Laietania 49

CL 20412 CASADEVALL SAIZ, GERARD ESP 90 CA Laietania 49

CL 14343 CIURANS ROCA, ORIOL ESP 90 CA Laietania 49

CL 19475 REULL DOMENECH, ERIC ESP 92 CA Laietania 49

CT 11769 ALSINA PUJOLS, JORDI ESP 85 CA Vic

CT 23028 BENITO GUASCH, ABEL ESP 99 CA Vic

CT 22518 FARRES ALVAREZ, GIL ESP 99 CA Vic

CL 22383 PINYOL CASTANY, GUILLEM ESP 98 CA Vic

CT 19324 GOMEZ LOZANO, CARLES AND 94 CAV Andorra 55

CT 21015 MOYA BETRIU, POL AND 96 CAV Andorra 55

CT 24261 POULET FERNANDEZ, KEVIN AND 91 CAV Andorra 55

CT 17683 VILCHEZ VENDRELL, MIQUEL ESP 93 CAV Andorra 55

CL 24124 BASSONS MORENO, POL ESP 99 GA Lluïsos Mataro 57

CL 13504 CAMPO GARCIA, DANIEL ESP 86 GA Lluïsos Mataro 57

CT 21364 MONSECH SOLDEVILA, ARNAU ESP 97 GA Lluïsos Mataro 57

CT 24582 REY RUIZ, PAU ESP 0 GA Lluïsos Mataro 57

CT 21490 BADOSA FONOLLOSA, JOSEP MA. ESP 89 GEiE Gironí 59

CT 18891 GARCIA-CAMPERO PONS, ALBERT ESP 94 GEiE Gironí 59

CT 24096 GODO JIMENEZ, ALEX ESP 0 GEiE Gironí 59

CL 22208 PUERTAS CABEZAS, EDUARD ESP 98 GEiE Gironí 59

CT 25735 CORTES MARESMA, JOSEP ESP 53 CA Calella 54

CT 25672 CRISTOFOL CATALA, ALBERT ESP 96 GEiE Gironí 60

CT 11918 GARCIA BRAGADO, JESUS ANGEL ESP 69 CA Laietania 49

CL 25637 GUIRAL GUTIERREZ, JORDI ESP 66 CAV Andorra 55

CT 24660 LAINEZ MORENO, DIDAC ESP 1 CAV Andorra 56

CL 18249 MARTI PAÑELLA, JORDI ESP 73 GA Lluïsos Mataro 57

CL 21896 MARTIN VALERO, DAVID ESP 95 GA Lluïsos Mataro 58

CT 1604 RIBAS GUASCH, ALBERT ESP 41 CA Calella 53

CT 14813 SEGUI GARCIA, SANTIAGO ESP 53 GEiE Gironí 59

CT 12305 VILARRASA CASTILLO, ANDRES ESP 61 CA Laietania 50

5.000m Marcha MASC. en pista_ABM

4x400m MASC. AL_ABM

Peso (7,260kg) MASC. AL_ABM



CT 25779 ALTIMIRAS PUJADAS, BERTA ESP 2 CA Vic 52

CT 22136 BALLESTEROS LLOVET, MARTINA ESP 99 CA Laietania 49

CL 70728 GIL SALAZAR, ARIADNA ESP 2 CA Calella 54

CL 82199 JORGE SICART, AINA ESP 1 CA Calella 53

CT 22386 KYERAA YAANA, FREDA GHA 99 CA Vic 51

CT 17685 LLISTOSELLA PALOMERAS, PAULA ESP 94 GEiE Gironí 59

CL 15574 MARTIN VENTURA, ANNA MA. ESP 91 CA Laietania 50

CL 23295 MORATO CAÑABATE, MARIA AND 98 CAV Andorra 56

CL 25219 OLLE ROVIRA, ARIADNA ESP 0 GA Lluïsos Mataro 57

CT 22372 PUIG PLANELLA, MARIA ASSUMPCIO ESP 70 GEiE Gironí 60

CL 23479 REVUELTA PELLICER, AINARA AND 98 CAV Andorra 55

CL 24119 SANZ FIDALGO, SOFIA ESP 99 GA Lluïsos Mataro 58

CT 22515 AGUILAR BRUCH, JANA ESP 0 CA Vic 51

CL 23096 CLOPES RIGAU, MARIA ESP 98 GEiE Gironí 60

CL 18284 DOLZ EDO, MARINA ESP 93 CA Laietania 50

CL 25786 FILIPO SUÑE, SILVIA AND 67 CAV Andorra 56

CT 23477 HUERTA VENET, DAYANE CUB 91 CAV Andorra 55

CT 16822 MORENO AVI, CARLA ESP 93 CA Laietania 49

CT 25113 PARERA COLOME, IRIA ESP 0 CA Vic 52

CT 17940 PELEGRI GUILLEME, LAURA ESP 93 GA Lluïsos Mataro 57

CT 24595 REIXACH SALVADOR, PAULA ESP 95 GEiE Gironí 59

CT 20067 VIVAS GLASER, LAILA RUTH ESP 95 GA Lluïsos Mataro 58

CT 14011 CONGOST MOHEDANO, ELENA ESP 87 CA Vic 51

CL 25344 COSTA REINA, ANNA ESP 97 CA Laietania 49

CT 21628 AGUILAR BRUCH, LAIA ESP 97 CA Vic 52

CT 19666 BARRIS TEMPLADO, MERCE ESP 95 CA Laietania 50

CT 23326 BATLLE SALVANS, ALBA ESP 96 GEiE Gironí 59

CT 20893 CASTILLEJO CASANOVAS, YOLANDA ESP 80 CAV Andorra 55

CT 25220 DOMINGUEZ RUIZ, BEATRIZ ESP 65 GA Lluïsos Mataro 57

CT 22747 OLLER SOLER, XANTAL ESP 68 GA Lluïsos Mataro 58

CT 20843 PUJOL CORNEY, JUDIT ESP 96 GEiE Gironí 59

CL 25528 CERDAN SAULEDA, LIDIA ESP 98 CA Calella 53

CL 19219 COROMINAS MARISCOT, MARTA ESP 95 CA Vic 52

CL 25386 CORREA CAUBILLA, VANESSA ESP 97 CA Calella 54

CT 21899 DARRAK , HOUDA MAR 97 GEiE Gironí 59

CL 25689 LUQUE MAESTRE, CARLA AND 0 CAV Andorra 55

CL 23758 MARTINEZ ORTUÑO, ANDREA ESP 99 CA Laietania 49

CL 25217 MAS GARCIA, XENIA ESP 0 GA Lluïsos Mataro 57

CL 24389 MESINA VALENZUELA, PALOMA A. ESP 99 CAV Andorra 56

CT 21624 TENAS UREÑA, BERTA ESP 98 CA Vic 51

CL 23760 VALLMAJOR RAL, SARA ESP 98 CA Laietania 50

CL 21802 VENDRELL MASO, NEUS ESP 97 GEiE Gironí 60

200m FEM. AL _ABF

800m FEM. AL _ABF
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CL 21799 ARANJUELO PLANELLAS, CRISTINA ESP 97 GEiE Gironí 59

CL 23027 FONT AGUILAR, JANA ESP 98 CA Vic 51

CT 23562 GASPAR RENGEL, MARIONA ESP 1 CA Laietania 50

CL 23292 GOMEZ CABRERA, MARIA AND 98 CAV Andorra 56

CL 23092 JORDA BALERI, TERESA ESP 98 GEiE Gironí 60

CT 23555 RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ, ALBA ESP 0 CA Laietania 49

CL 24608 SAIZ PUJOL, LAURA ESP 99 CAV Andorra 55

CL 25803 SANZ FIDALGO, CLARA ESP 96 GA Lluïsos Mataro 57

CL 24647 TEYS MEDINA, IVET ESP 99 CA Calella 53

CL 72846 ALFONSO MIHI, CARLA ESP 2 GA Lluïsos Mataro 57

CT 23759 BADJI MANSILL, MARIA DIEBANA ESP 99 CA Laietania 50

CT 23561 BUSCA VALLS, ROSA MARIA ESP 1 CA Laietania 49

CL 23097 CASABO MOTAS, MARINA ESP 98 GEiE Gironí 60

CT 21800 CASABO MOTAS, PAULA ESP 97 GEiE Gironí 59

CL 24490 GARCIA ARAUZ, LARA ESP 99 CAV Andorra 55

CT 20285 GUASCH SANROMA, MARIA TERESA ESP 66 CA Vic 52

CT 25114 OPOKU , SAVIA GHA 2 CA Vic 51

CT 22519 SABALY DIAO, FATOUMATA COUMBA ESP 98 CA Calella 53

CL 72934 SANCHEZ OLLER, MERCE ESP 2 GA Lluïsos Mataro 58

CL 79264 TARDIO CASTRO, CRISTINA ESP 2 CA Calella 54

CL 23486 AUDIVERT BRUGUE, ARIADNA ESP 90 GEiE Gironí 59

CL 16075 CARBONERO RUIZ, MARTA ESP 61 CA Laietania 50

CT 17043 FIDALGO ALVAREZ, ANA ESTHER ESP 69 GA Lluïsos Mataro 58

CL 13078 FILBA ESTRADER, MERITXELL ESP 71 CA Laietania 49

CT 25054 GARCIA PELEGRIN, ARIADNA ESP 0 GEiE Gironí 60

CL 4221 GARCIA SANCHEZ, EUGENIA ESP 68 GA Lluïsos Mataro 57

CL 25850 PONS MARMILIC, ANNA ESP 69 CA Calella 53

CT 20724 SEPULVEDA GUTIERREZ, CORA ESP 98 CA Vic 51

CL 25617 SEPULVEDA GUTIERREZ, JUDIT ESP 0 CA Vic 52

CT 18766 COLL ROCA, JANA ESP 96 CA Vic 51

CL 633 GARCIA GONZALEZ, CRISTINA ESP 77 GA Lluïsos Mataro 57

CL 23094 JULIA SAUBI, NEUS ESP 98 GEiE Gironí 60

CL 25763 MASVIDAL BRUN, LAURA ESP 94 CA Calella 53

CT 21623 MOYA MUNMANY, MONTSERRAT ESP 98 CA Vic 52

CT 17772 OLASZ AMBIT, EMMA ESP 65 GA Lluïsos Mataro 58

CT 23163 PALA LORENTE, EMMA ESP 99 CA Laietania 50

CL 19144 QUERALT MELCIO, JULIA ESP 94 GEiE Gironí 59

CL 18687 SILVA MACEDA, ANA CAROLINA ESP 94 CA Laietania 49

Triple Salto FEM. AL_ABF
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CL 25528 CERDAN SAULEDA, LIDIA ESP 98 CA Calella 53

CL 25386 CORREA CAUBILLA, VANESSA ESP 97 CA Calella 53

CL 25604 KARRICH , EKRAM MAR 0 CA Calella 53

CL 24647 TEYS MEDINA, IVET ESP 99 CA Calella 53

CL 18284 DOLZ EDO, MARINA ESP 93 CA Laietania 49

CL 15574 MARTIN VENTURA, ANNA MA. ESP 91 CA Laietania 49

CL 23758 MARTINEZ ORTUÑO, ANDREA ESP 99 CA Laietania 49

CT 16822 MORENO AVI, CARLA ESP 93 CA Laietania 49

CL 19219 COROMINAS MARISCOT, MARTA ESP 95 CA Vic

CT 21623 MOYA MUNMANY, MONTSERRAT ESP 98 CA Vic

CT 24186 PUIG PUJOL, NURIA ESP 99 CA Vic

CT 21624 TENAS UREÑA, BERTA ESP 98 CA Vic

CT 23477 HUERTA VENET, DAYANE CUB 91 CAV Andorra 55

CL 25689 LUQUE MAESTRE, CARLA AND 0 CAV Andorra 55

CL 23479 REVUELTA PELLICER, AINARA AND 98 CAV Andorra 55

CL 24608 SAIZ PUJOL, LAURA ESP 99 CAV Andorra 55

CL 14170 GAETA MONLEON, MA.HELENA ESP 71 GA Lluïsos Mataro 57

CL 25219 OLLE ROVIRA, ARIADNA ESP 0 GA Lluïsos Mataro 57

CT 17940 PELEGRI GUILLEME, LAURA ESP 93 GA Lluïsos Mataro 57

CT 20067 VIVAS GLASER, LAILA RUTH ESP 95 GA Lluïsos Mataro 57

CT 23326 BATLLE SALVANS, ALBA ESP 96 GEiE Gironí 59

CT 21899 DARRAK , HOUDA MAR 97 GEiE Gironí 59

CT 17685 LLISTOSELLA PALOMERAS, PAULA ESP 94 GEiE Gironí 59

CT 20843 PUJOL CORNEY, JUDIT ESP 96 GEiE Gironí 59

CT 20449 BLAL LAHLIMI, OUMAIMA MAR 97 GA Lluïsos Mataro 58

CL 25604 KARRICH , EKRAM MAR 0 CA Calella 53

CL 25853 KARRICH , YOUSRA ESP 98 CA Calella 54

CL 25846 MARTIN CONTRERAS, SONIA ESP 91 GA Lluïsos Mataro 57

CL 25050 MELENDEZ MORALES, ANNA ESP 0 GEiE Gironí 60

CT 14162 NOELL GUARDIOLA, MA.ANGELES ESP 62 CA Laietania 49

CT 24492 RIBAS CALM, MARIA ESP 1 GEiE Gironí 59

CL 16744 TOMAS SANCHEZ, ESTHER ESP 70 CA Laietania 50

4x400m FEM. AL_ABF

5.000m Marcha FEM. en pista_ABF


